MaRe in cm

1/2 Oberweite:

1/2 Saumweite:
Ldange ab Schulter
Vorderteil:

Liange ab Schulter
Riickenteil:

Armel Linge:

S
54,00 cm
50,00 cm
67,00 cm

71,00 cm

68,50 cm

M
57,00 cm
53,00 cm
69,00 cm

73,00 cm

70,50 cm

L
61,00 cm
57,00 cm
71,00 cm

75,00 cm

71,50 cm

XL
65,00 cm
61,00 cm
73,00 cm

77,00 cm

73,00 cm

XXL
69,00 cm
66,00 cm
75,00 cm

79,00 cm

75,50 cm

3XL
73,00 cm
71,00 cm
77,00 cm

81,00 cm

76,00 cm



